10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.

St. Laurentius Ober-/Niederlangen
(Dekanat Emsland-Nord)
Heilig Geist Oesede
(Dekanat Osnabrtick-Stid)
Sankt Georg Steinbild
(Dekanat Emsland-Nord)
St. Josef im Vosseberg Papenburg
(Dekanat Emsland-Nord)
Pfarrei St. Johann Osnabriick
(Dekanat Osnabrtick-Stadt)
St. Pius
St. Johann
Maria Konigin des Friedens
St. Nikolaus GroR Hesepe
(Dekanat Emsland-Mitte)
St. Alexander Wallenhorst
(Dekanat Osnabriick-Nord)
Pfarreiengemeinschaft a. T.W.
(Dekanat Osnabrtick-Stid)
St. Josef Hilter
St. Elisabeth Bad Rothenfelde
St. Pankratius Borgloh
St. Barbara Wellendorf
St. Paulus Apostel Vorden

Pfarreiengemeinschaft Glandorf-Schwege

(Dekanat Osnabrtick-Stid)
St. Johannis Glandorf
St. Marien Schwege
Liebfrauen Eversburg
(Dekanat Osnabrtick-Stadt)

Werner Garbe

Christiana Schwarze

Katharina Hubrich

04963 - 8582

05495 - 307

w.garbe@t-online.de

Christiana.schwarze@web.de

Katharina.hubrich@arcor.de
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18.

19.
20.

21.
22.
23.

24.

25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.
34.

St. Matthias Pye
(Dekanat Osnabrtick-Stadt)
Pfarreiengemeinschaft Obergrafschaft
(Dekanat Grafschaft Bentheim)

St. Johannes der Taufer Bad Bentheim

Marid Verkiindigung Schittorf
Pfarrei Christus Konig Osnabrick
(Dekanat Osnabrtick-Stadt)

Heilig Geist

St. Franziskus

Christus Konig

Kath. Kirchengemeinde St. Johannes der Taufer Rieste
(Dekanat Osnabrtick Nord)
Kirchengemeinde St. Raphael Bremen
(Dekanat Bremen)

St. Antonius

St. Godehard

St. Hedwig

St. Thomas
Propstei St. Johann Bremen
(Dekanat Bremen)

St. Johann

St. Elisabeth
Kirchengemeinde St. Elisabeth
(Dekanat Osnabriick Stadt)
Pfarrei St. Joseph Osnabriick
(Dekanat Osnabriick Stadt)

St. Antonius

Maria-Hilfe der Christen

St. Ansgar

Maria Stuckenberg

Andrea Strickmann

mariastuckenberg@yahoo.com

andreaG-S@gmx.de
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35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,

45,

46.
47.
48.
49,

50.
51.
52.

53.

St. Joseph

HI. Familie
Kirchengemeinden Emsburen
(Dekanat Emsland Sud)

St. Andreas Emsbiiren

St. Marien Listrup

St. Johannes Elbergen

St. Antonius Engden
Pfarrei St. Anna Twistringen
(Dekanat Twistringen)

St. Anna Twistringen

St. Marien Marhorst

St. Ansgar Bassum

Christ-Konig Harpsted
Propsteigemeinde St. Vitus Meppen
(Dekanat Emsland Mitte)
Pfarreiengemeinschaft Meppen-Ost
(Dekanat Emsland Mitte)

St. Paulus Meppen

St. Antonius Apeldorn

St. Vitus Bokeloh

St. Marien Hemsen
Pfarreiengemeinschaft St. Amandus
(Dekanat Emsland Nord)

St. Amandus Aschendorf

Herz Jesu Lehe

Maria vom Herzen Jesu Neulehe

Kirchengemeinde Maria-Himmelfahrt Moormerland

(Dekanat Ostfriesland)
Stadtpfarrei St. Augustinus
(Dekanat Grafschaft Bentheim)

Maria Stenner-Dieckmann

04243 - 8978

stenner-dieckmann@t-online.de
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54,
55.
56.
57.
58.

59.
60.
61.
62.

63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.

73.

St. Josef Nordhorn

St. Augustinus Nordhorn

St. Elisabeth Nordhorn

St. Marien Nordhorn

St. Marien-Brandlecht
Pfarreiengemeinschaft
(Dekanat Emsland Nord)

St. Vitus in Lathen

St. Antonius Lathen-Wahn

St. Antonius Renkenberge

St. Bartholomaus Wippingen

Kirchengemeinde Belm St. Dionysius und St. Josef Belm
(Dekanat Osnabrtick Nord)
Pfarrei St. Matthaus Melle
(Dekanat Osnabrtick Sud)
St. Anna in St. Annen
St. Johann der Taufer in Riemsloh
St. Marien in Buer
St. Marien in Sondermiihlen
St. Matthaus in Melle
Pfarreiengemeinschaft Meppen West
(Dekanat Emsland Mitte)
St. Maria-zum-Frieden Meppen
St Vinzentius, Fullen/Versen
St. Franz Xaver
Kirchengemeinde Schmerzhafte Mutter Belm-Icker
(Dekanat Osnabrtick Nord)
Kirchengemeinde ,Maria Meeresstern“ Borkum
(Dekanat Ostfriesland)

Klaus Stiihimeyer

05422/928411
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74.
75.
76.
77.

78.

79.
80.
81.
82.

83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

92.
93.
94.

Pfarreiengemeinschaft Spelle
(Dekanat Emsland Sid)

St. Johannes Spelle

St. Ludgerus Schapen

St. Vitus Venhaus

St. Vitus Linne
Pfarrgemeinde St. Joseph Emlichheim
(Dekanat Grafschaft Bentheim)
Pfarreiengemeinschaft Lingen Suid
(Dekanat Emsland Sud)

St. Gertrudis Bramsche

St. Bonifatius Lingen

Christ-Konig Lingen-Darme

St. Alexander Schepsdorf
Pfarreiengemeinschaft Neuauwiewitt
(Dekanat Ostfriesland)

St. Joseph Neustadtgddens

St. Ludgerus Aurich

St. Bonifatius Wittmund

Pfarreiengemeinschaft St. Dionysius Bissendorf

Herz Jesu Wissingen

St. Laurentius Schledehausen

Maria-Hilfe der Christen Wiesmoor
St. Martinus Bramsche
St. Cyriakus Salzbergen
St. Marien Leer-Loga
Pfarreiengemeinschaft Freren
(Dekanat Emsland Sud)

St. Antonius Abt Messingen

Unbefleckte Empfangnis Mariens Suttrup-Lohe

St. Georg Thuine

Andreas Robin

Andreas Peters

Justinus Blaszczyk

Michael Fischer

robin@pfarreiengemeinschaft-spelle.de

0176-70070705 PGR@Kath-Emlichheim.de

maria@deinenkel.de
04941-9730988 tinobla@gmx.de

0175-9336177 michael.fischer@mowelele.de
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95.
96.
97.
98.

99.

100.
101.
102.

103.
104.

105.
106.

107.
108.

109.
110.

St. Andreas Andervenne
St Vitus Freren

St. Johannes Apostel Wietmarschen Johannes Telkmann

St. Benedikt Lengerich Christrine Lampa Pruisken
Pfarreiengemeinschaft St- Antonius-St. Josef-St. Marien

Lingen

St. Marien Brégbern-Damaschke
St. Antonius Lingen/Baccum
St. Josef Lingen/Laxten Stefan Varel
St. Vincentius Haseliinne Christian Schrant
Pfarreiengemeinschaft Maria Kénigin Lingen und St. Marien Biene
St Marien Biene (ab dem 19.08.2018)
Maria Konig Lingen (ab dem 09.09.2018)
Pfarrei Seliger Hermann Lange Leer
St. Marien Leer-Loga Michael Fischer
St. Michael Leer Michael Fischer
Pfarreiengemeinschaft Bad Laer und Remsede
St. Antonius Remsede
Mariea Geburt Bad Laer
Pfarreiengemeinschaft Georgsmarienhitte West
St. Antonius
Herz Jesu

05908-934048

diakontelkmann@gmail.com
Christine.Lampa@gmx.de

varel@keb-emsland.de
C schrant@web.de

michael.fischer@mowelele.de

michael.fischer@mowelele.de

dreyer.gmhuette@t-online.de
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